
If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free & vegan 
options. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Support
A LOCAL CHARITY

*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Rye Food Bank.
Ask our team for further details.

Autumn
At The Ship Inn

STARTERS
Chargrilled harissa chicken skewer, mint yoghurt

Soup of the day, artisan bread & butter (ve)

Rye Bay scallops, beetroot purée, butternut squash, crispy greens

Burrata, chimichurri, honey apricots, toasted almonds (v)

Smoked haddock & Ashmore Scotch egg

Spiced chickpea ragù, toasted sourdough (ve)

Add poached egg

Pickled beetroot, radish & pickle salad

Triple-cooked chunky chips

House coleslaw

SIDES
5.00

5.00

4.50

Buttered rainbow chard

Buttered Pink Fir potatoes

Parmesan & truffle fries

5.50

6.00

5.50

MAINS
Balfour fish & chips’ mushy peas, pickled onion, tartar sauce, triple-cooked chips*

The Ship Inn pie, creamed mashed potato, buttered rainbow chard

Double cheeseburger, iceberg lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, house coleslaw & hand cut chips

Rye Bay fish pie, buttered rainbow chard

8oz dry aged sirloin, glazed mushrooms, tomato, caramelised shallots & peppercorn sauce

Pumpkin, spinach & coconut curry, basmati rice, raita (ve)

Red onion & goats cheese tart, celeriac purée, buttered rainbow chard, balsamic (v)

Rack of Romney Marsh lamb, sweet potato, beetroot, rainbow chard

Fish of the day, fennel, Pink Fir potatoes, samphire, capers, burnt butter

18.50

19.00

18.00

19.00

29.50

17.50

18.00

28.00

MP

www.theshipinnrye.com | @theshipinnrye

NIBBLES
Artisan bread & butter

Selection of homemade pickles

Marinated olives

7.00

5.00

5.50

Smoked nuts

Autumn root crisps

Moon’s Green beer sticks

5.50

4.50

6.00

9.00

8.50

12.50

9.00

9.50

8.50

1.50

WHILE YOU WAIT
Maldon Rock oysters - traditional or Rockefeller

Single | half a dozen | dozen

Pair with Leslie's Reserve Gold NV

2.50 | 14.00 | 25.00

8.00


