

## WHILE YOU WAIT

Single | half a dozen | dozen

Maldon Rock oysters - traditional or Rockefeller

Pair with Leslie's Reserve Gold NV  NIBBLES			8.00
Artisan bread & butter	7.00	Smoked nuts	5.50
Selection of homemade pickles	5.00	Autumn root crisps	4.50
Marinated olives	5.50	Moon's Green beer sticks	6.00
Chargrilled harissa chicken skewer, mint yoghurt			9.00
STARTERS Chargrilled harissa chicken skewer, mint voghurt			9.00
Soup of the day, artisan bread & butter (ve	8.50		
Rye Bay scallops, beetroot purée, buttern	12.50		
Burrata, chimichurri, honey apricots, toas	9.00		
Smoked haddock & Ashmore Scotch egg	9.50		
Spiced chickpea ragù, toasted sourdough	8.50		
Add poached egg	1.50		

## **MAINS**

Balfour fish & chips' mushy peas, pickled onion, tartar sauce, triple-cooked chips*	18.50
The Ship Inn pie, creamed mashed potato, buttered rainbow chard	19.00
Double cheeseburger, iceberg lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, house coleslaw & hand cut chips	18.00
Rye Bay fish pie, buttered rainbow chard	19.00
8oz dry aged sirloin, glazed mushrooms, tomato, caramelised shallots & peppercorn sauce	29.50
Pumpkin, spinach & coconut curry, basmati rice, raita (ve)	17.50
Red onion & goats cheese tart, celeriac purée, buttered rainbow chard, balsamic (v)	18.00
Rack of Romney Marsh lamb, sweet potato, beetroot, rainbow chard	28.00
Fish of the day, fennel, Pink Fir potatoes, samphire, capers, burnt butter	MP

## **SIDES**

Pickled beetroot, radish & pickle salad	5.00	Buttered rainbow chard	5.50
Triple-cooked chunky chips	5.00	Buttered Pink Fir potatoes	6.00
House coleslaw	4.50	Parmesan & truffle fries	5.50



\*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Rye Food Bank.

Ask our team for further details.





2.50 | 14.00 | 25.00